
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

96 

22 

205 

11 

62 

5 

49 

55 

60 

92 

94 

5 

44 

47 

Name 

René Christensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Anders Dalby Salling 

Patrik Æbeløe 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Nikolaj sørensen 

Chris Bonde Andersen 

Henrik Sørensen 

mads christiansen 

mark christiansen 

Maria Winter 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Jonas Kloster Blom 

Best Tm 

1:06.946 

1:06.994 

1:08.694 

1:08.840 

1:09.493 

1:09.574 

1:10.441 

1:10.486 

1:11.220 

1:11.360 

1:11.599 

1:11.964 

1:13.095 

1:15.126 

Diff 

0.048 

1.748 

1.894 

2.547 

2.628 

3.495 

3.540 

4.274 

4.414 

4.653 

5.018 

6.149 

8.180 

Best Speed 

71.520 

71.469 

69.700 

69.553 

68.899 

68.819 

67.972 

67.928 

67.228 

67.096 

66.872 

66.533 

65.504 

63.733 

In Lap 

5 

9 

13 

6 

10 

6 

8 

13 

3 

5 

8 

4 

10 

7 

Class 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2014 11:09:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

3 Sunday 

Red 10:50 

Qualifying started at 10:50:34 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/6/2014 10:50 


